
Open Evenings and Events 2025/2026 

East Durham College 

Peterlee and Technical Academy Campus 

College Open Evenings 

Wednesday 17th September 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st October 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 7th January 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th February 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th March 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st April 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 6th May 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th June 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Feb Half Term Year 11 Taster Event  

Monday 23rd February 2026 10.00am-2.00pm 

East Durham 6th Form 

A level Open Evenings 

Monday 13th October 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 5th November 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 7th January 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th February 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 4th March 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 1st April 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 6th May 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Wednesday 10th June 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Feb Half Term Year 11 Taster Event  

Monday 23rd February 2026 10.00am-2.00pm 

 

  



EDC Houghall Campus 

Saturday Morning Open Day 

Saturday 27th September 2025, 9.30am-11.30am 

Saturday 23rd June 2026, 9.30am-11.30am 

Animal Care Courses 

Tuesday 21st October 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm Animal Care/Vet Nursing only 

Wednesday 22nd October 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm All other courses 

Tuesday 25th November 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm Animal Care/Vet Nursing only 

Wednesday 26th November 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm All other courses 

Tuesday 16th December 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm Animal Care/Vet Nursing only 

Wednesday 17th December 2025, 5.00pm-6.30pm All other courses 

In 2026 all courses are available at each event: 

Tuesday 27th January 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 31st March 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 28th April 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026, 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Feb Half Term Year 11 Taster Event  

Monday 23rd February 2026 10.00am-2.00pm 

 

Hartlepool College of Further Education 

Wednesday 15th October 2025 5.00pm-7:00pm 
Wednesday 19th November 2025 5.00pm-7:00pm 
Thursday 12th February 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm - The BIG Apprenticeship Event  
Wednesday 18th March 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 
 

Hartlepool Sixth Form 
Wednesday 15th October 2025 5.00pm-7.00pm 
Wednesday 14th January 2026 5.00pm -7.00pm 
Wednesday 18th March 2026 5.00pm - 7.00pm 
 
Book through the following link: 
 
https://hartlepoolsixth.ac.uk/the-college/events/ 
  

https://hartlepoolsixth.ac.uk/the-college/events/


Sunderland College 
Bede: 
Tuesday 14th October 2025 5.00pm – 7.00pm 
Tuesday 11th November 2025 5.00pm – 7.00pm 
Tuesday 2nd December 2025 5.00pm – 7.00pm 
Saturday 24th January 2026 9.30am – 12.30pm 
Thursday 19th March 2026 5.00pm – 7.00pm 
 
Book through:  https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/open-events/book-an-event-bede-campus/ 
 
City: 
Thursday 16th October 2025 500pm – 7.00pm 
Thursday 15th January 2026 500pm – 7.00pm 
Thursday 12th March 2026 500pm – 7.00pm 
 
Book through:  https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/open-events/book-an-event-city-campus/ 
 
HICSA: 
Thursday 13th November 2025 500pm –7.00pm 
Thursday 12th February 2026 500pm–7.00pm 
Thursday 23rd April 2026 500pm – 7.00pm 
 
Book through the following link: 
https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/open-events/book-an-event-hicsa/ 
 

Durham Sixth Form Centre 

Thursday 23rd October 2025, 4:30pm and 7:30pm. 
Thursday 19th February 2026, 4:30pm and 7:30pm. 
 

New College Durham 
Information and Advice Events 

Tuesday 7th October 2025 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 4th November 2025 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 2nd December 2025 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd February 2026 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 3rd March 2026 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 5th May 2026 4.30pm-6.30pm 

Tuesday 2nd June 2026 4.30pm-6.30pm 

A Level open day 

Saturday 11th October 2025 10.30am-1.00pm 

  

https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/open-events/book-an-event-bede-campus/
https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/open-events/book-an-event-city-campus/
https://sunderlandcollege.ac.uk/open-events/book-an-event-hicsa/


 

Middlesbrough College 

Thursday 2nd October 2025 5.00pm-7.30pm 

Wednesday 8th October 2025 5.00pm-7.30pm 

Saturday 8th November 2025 9.30am-12.00 Noon 

Thursday 4th December 2025 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 21st January 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 11th March 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Thursday 7th May 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Tuesday 16th June 2026 5.00pm-6.30pm 

Apprenticeships: 

Tue 10th February 2026 4.00pm-6.00pm (Apprenticeship Expo) 

Newcastle College 

Rye Hill Campus 

Wednesday 1st October 2025 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 5th November 2025 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 3rd December 2025 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 7th January 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 4th February 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 4th March 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 1st April 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Wednesday 3rd June 2026 5.00pm-7.00pm 

Durham High School 

Upcoming Open Events: 

• Thursday 6th November 2025-Sixth Form Open Evening 
• Saturday 7th March 2026 -Whole School Open Morning 
• Saturday 25th April 2026-Prep-Prep and Prep Open Morning 
• Saturday 20th June 2026-Whole School Open Morning 

Every day is an Open Day at Durham High School. So, please call on 0191 384 3226 or 
email enquiries@dhsfg.org.uk to arrange your personal visit of the school. 

 

 

mailto:enquiries@dhsfg.org.uk


 

 

Durham Johnston  

Open Evening  

Monday 6th October 2025 5.00pm-7.00pm 

 

Byron 6th Form College  

 

Open Evening 

Thursday 9th October 2025 6.00pm-8.00pm 

 

The Northern School of Art 

 

Open days booking required:  NORTHERNART.AC.UK 

 

Tuesday 7th October 2025  

Saturday 22nd November 2025 

Saturday 17th January 2025 

Monday 23rd February 2026 

Tuesday 17th March 2026 

Saturday 13th June 2026 

 

South Shields Marine School 

Careers at Sea Open Day  

8th November 2025, 10.00am-2.00pm 

Booking Required  

https://www.southshieldsmarineschool.com/event/careers-at-sea-open-day-08-11-2025/ 

https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=https%3a%2f%2fwww.southshieldsmarineschool.com%2fevent%2fcareers-at-sea-open-day-25-01-2025%2f&c=E,1,gkX4OKsfPiSiYhp50yM2c6eJQZC-avxJws1JZxArGB6ps9mnH_6Si1H_ygE_C5nNoNWlqQBDlx4SIM8_qsfJpM8eBvQuwwzlrT5ANds7UVALaTcKrUIkbA,,&typo=1
https://www.southshieldsmarineschool.com/event/careers-at-sea-open-day-08-11-2025/


 


